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
Fro erty, the uyersr arsonalg rer ysam nrhave tcg m& y a qualified expert. Th e,nformatlon to independently verify rm includes ut is not. urHled 1o total square
oa e ?%55 tof aref olal crei-,\ ures, an ding or'room dimensions and all other measurements of any sort or ype. Equal housing opportunity listing.
gh by 18 Tising Senic ee copyright flm ice-

Prepared by Susan mm on Monday, "July 14, 2025 8:31 PM

https://met.flexmls.comfcgi-binfmainmenu.cgi Page 14 of 16
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Address: 2484 Spring Hill Way Onalaska, Wisconsin 54650 Taxed by: Onalaska MLS #: 1877395
Property Type: Single-Family List Price: $650,000
Status: Sold Tax Key: 018006112000
County: La Crosse Taxes: $9,405.41
Seller Offers Concessions: Tax Year: 2022

Est. Acreage: 0.41

Bedrooms: 4 Rooms:

Total Bathrooms: 4 Est. Total Sq. Ft.: 3,685
Total Full/Half Baths: 4 /0 Est. Year Built: 2013
F/H Baths Main: 4/0 Zoning: RES

F/H Baths Upper:
FI/H Baths Lower:
Garage Spaces: 3
Garage Type: Attached

Flood Plain: No Days On Market: 119

Lilay

TR A o S|

Directions: MAIN SREET IN ONALASKATO GREENS COULEE GREEN COULEE TO CLEARWATER, RT ON CLEARWATER TO STONEBRIDGE,
LEFT ON STONEBRIDGE TO SPRING HILL WAY

School District: Onalaska Name Dim Level Name Dim Level
:,ﬁ:g?::;;f'gfg::ka Master Bedroom 15%17 Upper Li_vingiGreat Room 18x15 Mai-n
Bedroom 2 14x13 Upper Kitchen 15x 16 Main
Bedrcom 3 14 x 13 Upper Family Room 15x22.5 Lower
Bedroom 4 10 x 14 Lower Dining Room 20x15 Main
Rec Room 15x 14 Lower
Laundry 13x10 Main
Style: 2 Story: Exposed Basement Documents: Seller Condition; Restrictions/Covenants; Other
¥ Appliances Incl.: Cooktop; Oven; Refrigerator; Dishwasher; Microwave; Washer;
Architecture: Contemporary Dryer; Water Softener Owned
Garage: Electric Door Opener Misc. Exterior:  Patio; Sprinkler System; Electronic Pet Containment
Driveway: Paved Misc. Interior: Natural Fireplace; Walk-In Closel(s); Pantry: Central Vacuum;
Exterior: Other |s();::(t:rl‘lee"1I'\1lslJﬁa\';ri;iable.; Simulated Wood Floors; Wood Floors;
Basement: Full; Walk Out/Outer Door; Full Size Windows;  water/Waste: Municipal Water; Municipal Sewer
8+ Ceiling; Sump Pump; Finished
Heating Fuel: Natural Gas Municipality: City
HIC Type: Farced Air; Central Air

Bath Description: Off MBR; MBR Bath Separate Tub; At least one
Bathtub; Shower Stall

Remarks: Beautiful 4 Bdr, 4 bath executive homa in preferred Savannah Oaks! Custom built LR Ross home boasts open floor plan w/ large kitchen island,
cherry cabinetry, beautiful soap stone countertops, walk-in pantry, office area/nook and plenty of space to entertain. Living room is cozy w/ wood burning
fireplace and stone surround. Character and charm throughout - reclaimed slate flooring, distressed black lower cabinets in kitchen, cork flooring in upper.
Second floor w/ expansive master bdrm suite w/ serene mstr bath and claw foot tub, heated floors in mstr bath, large walk-in closet. Lower level walkout wi
large rec areal family room, 4th bedroom and bathroom, &bonus flex space. Heated flooring in lower level, windows galore and a great backyard patio area
for those summertime grill-out

Inclusions: Range, Oven, Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator, water softener - LL Whole home (owned), washer and dryer

Exclusions: Water filtration system under kitchen sink is rented through Culligan. Plumbed for central vac system - but seller never used and does not
have it setup.

Sold Price: $640,000 Closing Date: 10/25/2024 Pending Date: 09/24/2024 Transaction Type: Arms Length
Listing Office: Assist 2 Sell Premium Choice Realty, LLC: 5257 LO License #: 936503-91

The information mnlainﬁg hreiniﬁ rovided for general info;rnaru'on B\g 0ses (i_nl . If any of the above information is mglen'a[ or bein% éxliliz d to determine whethe!:!qp rchase the
Pro erty, the huyers?ou rsonally yerify samg or have it confirma a qualifiéd expert. The }n!ﬁ_‘rmauon ta indepen ?n verify and co rmlg udes but is not. |rrl|te 10 total square
ootage formulal total squa e_fonla% acri ?rge ures, land, building or reom dimensians and all other measurements of any sortor type. qual housing opportunity isting.
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